G 26G 26
Ferraz Shawmut telecommunications fuses are specially
designed for the protection of telecommunications
equipment which includes telephone switching
equipment, rectifiers, distribution switching panels,
battery back-up modules, power supplies and
switching sub-stations.
The telecom fuses are available from 1 to 800 amperes

Battery Back-up Systems
Power Supplies
Switching Substations
 Telephone Switching Rectifiers
HIGHLIGHTS
DC Rated
Highly Current
Limiting
Fast Acting
Rejection Style
APPLICATIONS:
G
G 27G 27
Catalog Ampere Catalog Ampere Catalog Ampere
 Number Rating Number Rating Number Rating
TGN1 1A TGN40 40A TGN175 175A
TGN3 3A TGN45 45A TGN200 200A
TGN5 5A TGN50 50A TGN225 225A
TGN6 6A TGN60 60A TGN250 250A
TGN10 10A TGN70 70A TGN300 300A
TGN15 15A TGN80 80A TGN350 350A
TGN20 20A TGN90 90A TGN400 400A
TGN25 25A TGN100 100A TGN450 450A
TGN30 30A TGN110 110A TGN500 500A
TGN35 35A TGN150 150A TGN600 600A
Catalog Numbers, Standard Ampere Rating
Current in Amperes
Ti
m